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1069872

1069035
1069036
1069043
1069045
1069052
1069312
1069312
1069314
1070941
1069872

1067764
757401

1069873
1069935
1070164
1070176
1070385
1070925
1070926

1069315
1026496
778733

843733

843733

1001298
1002823
1002823
1016453
1019575
1069030
1020922
1069028
1049791

Kitchen Replacement & Window Replacement, Planned Maintenance
Project 2019/2020

Inspection, Maintenance and Repairs of Air Conditioning Units
Annual Servicing And Repairs Of Gas Detection Systems

£300k - Supply and Delivery of Building Supplies

£550k - Supply and Delivery of Plumbing Supplies

£90k - Prefabrication and Installation of Signage

Integrated Design Team for New Crematorium

Integrated Design Team for New Crematorium

Reconstruction Works

£20m - Framework for Building Maintenance and Minor Works

Kitchen Replacement & Window Replacement, Planned Maintenance
Project 2019/2020

£3.8m - Multi Element Improvement Works

£80k - Family Centre Extension

Renovation, Construction and Improvements Works
£4.1m - Phased Social Housing Development

Village Renewal External Works

£1.6m - Social Housing Units

Car Park Refurbishment

Land Design and Build Framework for Social Housing

Maintenance of Building Maintenance Units & Roof Top Safety/Fall Arrest
Systems

£90m - Framework for Building Maintenance and Minor Building Works
£12m - Term Contracts for Road Markings 2019
£3.2m - Housing Development

£3.4m - Social Housing

£3.4m - Social Housing

Public Park, Village Renewal

£175k - Surface Car Park

£175k - Surface Car Park

£27.5m - New Campus Building

£3.1m - Social Housing Development

£500k - Supply and Delivery of Electrical Supplies
Disabled Adaptation

Employers Agent Service for Land Design and Build

£1.1m - Social Housing Apartment Development

Friday 1 November 2019
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Closed

Closed
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Mon 04 Nov
Mon 04 Nov
Closed

Fri 08 Nov
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Fri 29 Nov
Closed

Closed

Fri 08 Nov
Fri 08 Nov
Fri 08 Nov
Closed

Wed 06 Nov
Closed
Closed
Closed

Tue 12 Nov
Mon 11 Nov
Fri 01 Nov
Closed
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Fri 08 Nov
Mon 11 Nov
Mon 11 Nov
Fri 29 Nov
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Fri 01 Nov
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1049791
1049794
1059394
1059394
1063636

1065582
1066124

1069926
1019575
1073396
1072433
1072411
1072045
1072126
1071440

1072435
1071430
1073169
1070948
1072432
1073166
1072437
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1073528
1071151
1071148
1073572
1069313
1069283
1032545
1069934
1051527
1051527
1072364
1069530
1073174
1072039
1070131

£1.1m - Social Housing Apartment Development

£375k - Supply and Delivery of Glass and Glazing Materials
£6.5m - Residential Development

£6.5m - Residential Development

£19m - No Fines External Wall Insulation and Associated Works Contract
2019

Rehabilitation of River Weir

£110k - Consultancy Services to Provide a Concept Study/Interpretative
Framework

£8m - Term Contracts for Asphalt Resurfacing 2020
£3.1m - Social Housing Development

£150k - Building Management Systems Maintenance
£600k - Capital Works 2019/20

£172k - Housing Improvement Works

£495k - Void Property Security Service

£250m - No Fines External Wall Insulation Contract 2020

£107k - New and Replacement Smoke, Heat and Carbon Monoxide
Detectors, Lot 1

Refurbishment Works

Integrated Consultant Team for Park Refurbishment
£220k - Integrated Consultant Team for Primary School
£3.7m - Social Housing Accommaodation

£23m - Maintenance of Lifts and Escalators

£200k - Safety Work to Reservoir

£30m - Framework for Building Maintenance and Minor Building Works
Supply & Installation of 3G Turf

Multi Improvement Works to Supported Living Scheme

NI Water Supplier Engagement Event

£400k - Multi Storey Car Park Surfacing

New Public Space External Works

£300k - Room Refurbishment

£45k - Upgrade to Pathway and Landscaping

£70k - Upgrade and Extend Admin Accommodation
Refurbishment and Upgrade of Hotel Swimming Pool Area
£350k - Car Parking Access and Controls Upgrade
Mixed-Use Development

Mixed-Use Development

£90k - Disabled Adaptations

£500k - In Patient Unit Upgrade Work

£435k - Health Centre Refurbishment

£43k - New and Replacement Smoke, Heat and Carbon Monoxide Detectors

£65k - Upgrade of Clinical Rooms

Friday 1 November 2019

Co

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Co.
Co.

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

. Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim

Antrim

Antrim

Antrim

Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim

Antrim

Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Derry
Derry
Derry
Derry
Derry
Derry
Derry
Derry
Derry
Derry
Derry

Closing Date

Fri 01 Nov
Fri 01 Nov
Mon 04 Nov
Mon 04 Nov
Mon 18 Nov

Fri 22 Nov
Fri 08 Nov

Closed

Fri 15 Nov
Mon 11 Nov
Wed 13 Nov
Mon 18 Nov
Wed 27 Nov
Fri 01 Nov

Fri 22 Nov
Fri 15 Nov
Mon 02 Dec
Mon 11 Nov
Mon 25 Nov
Fri 08 Nov
Fri 29 Nov
Fri 22 Nov
Tue 19 Nov

Closed
Closed
Wed 13 Nov
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Fri 22 Nov
Fri 22 Nov
Closed
Closed

Fri 08 Nov
Fri 01 Nov
Closed

Page 2 of 4


http://www.cisireland.com/p/1049791
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1049794
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1059394
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1059394
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1063636
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1065582
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1066124
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1069926
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1019575
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1073396
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072433
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072411
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072045
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072126
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1071440
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072435
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1071430
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1073169
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1070948
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072432
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1073166
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072437
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072436
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1073399
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1073528
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1071151
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1071148
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1073572
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1069313
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1069283
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1032545
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1069934
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1051527
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1051527
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072364
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1069530
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1073174
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1072039
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1070131

Northern Ireland

Click to Request Details

1017589 £2.8m - Social Housing Development

1002913 £190k - Environmental Improvement Works

1071277 £280k - Integrated Consultants Team for Shared Space Creative Hub
1002913 £190k - Environmental Improvement Works

1072036 £266k - New and Replacement Smoke, Heat and Carbon Monoxide
Detectors, Lot 2

1044840 £108k - Narnia Visitor Centre

1044840 £108k - Narnia Visitor Centre

1028091 Community Trail Networks

1028091 Community Trail Networks

1028090 Community Trail Network

1073380 £490k - Environmental Improvement Works
1073398 Monument Restoration Works

1028090 Community Trail Network

1069243 £325k - Marine Painting Services

1071429 £1.75m - Building Repair Work at Council Properties
1071428 £381k - Medical Education Centre

1070419 Pitch Marking Paint for Sports Pitches
1072434 Site Improvements

1070419 Pitch Marking Paint for Sports Pitches

1072040 £100k - New and Replacement Smoke, Heat and Carbon Monoxide
Detectors

1072044 £39k - Provision of Professional Services
1069938 Social Housing Development

1069284 Renovation of 3G Pitch

1069321 Shared Waters Enhancement and Loughs Legacy
1069242 £140k - Office Refurbishment

1072052 Environmental Improvement Works

1072058 £800k - Hospital Refurbishments

1072409 Engineering Consultancy Services

1068802 £250k - Marine Electrical Maintenance Services
1072412 Disabled Adaptation

1070928 Extension to Civic Amenity Site

1073413 Village Renewal Project

1072033 Clerk of Work Services

1069316 £200k - Refurbishment

1072125 Car Park Resurfacing

1073591 £1m - Capital Rural Development Programme
1072189 Extension to Recycling Transfer Centre

1070384 Car Park Resurfacing

1073412 £40k - Integrated Consultancy Team (ICT) for Reservoirs
1040560 Bicycle Store

Friday 1 November 2019
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Northern Ireland

Click to Request Details Closing Date
1070420 £25k - Provision Of Professional Services Co. Tyrone Closed
1073590 Site Enabling Works Co. Tyrone Fri 22 Nov
1072038 £76k - New and Replacement Smoke, Heat and Carbon Monoxide Detectors Co. Tyrone Fri 01 Nov

Construction Information Services

Sandyford, Dublin 18 Ph: 01 2999 200
Email: sales@cisireland.com

Banbridge, Co. Down Ph: 028 4064 8110
Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com
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